MAYTONI

Pendant lamp Maytoni Sintesi black 12W 420Iim 120° IP20 3000K warm

white
Product code 21985

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty
Brand

Output

Lens angle
Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

420lumens
3 years
Maytoni
12w

120°

IP20
50000h
2189.0mm
80.0mm
black
metal + glass
indoor use
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